
ODOR NEUTRALIZERS

P  678.542.3600
F  678.542.3700

www.diversitech.com
1.800.995.2222

March 2009

  DiversiTech Hydrobalance ClenAir Mfg. ACE  Comstar
  Duct Fresh Neutronic  ClenAir  Fresh-Aire Pure Air
32 oz Spray SCM-831-32 1600 (16 oz)   AFA32  60-220 (16 oz)
8 oz gel  SCM-832-08 H-NT08  1500    60-225
16 oz gel  SCM-832-16 H-NT01  1501  
48 oz gel  SCM-832-48 H-NT03  1503    60-226

Duct Fresh Gel 
Duct Fresh Gel is a non-toxic, super-effective odor neutralizer for HVAC ducts, proficient 
at destroying stubborn odors including pet, smoke, and musty smells in residential, 
industrial and commercial applications. Effective for up to 6 months.

Duct Fresh Spray 
Duct Fresh Spray is a non-toxic, instantaneous, super-effective odor neutralizer for HVAC 
ducts. Destroys stubborn pet odors, smoke, and musty smells in residential, industrial and 
commercial applications. Great for spot-treating malodor problem areas.

P
R
O
D
U
C
T  

B
U
L
L
E
T
I
N

Duct Fresh Gel, 8 oz.
Duct Fresh Gel, 16 oz.
Duct Fresh Gel, 48 oz.
Duct Fresh Spray, 1 qt.

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
$16.80
$25.28
$62.64
$21.04

SCM-832-08
SCM-832-16
SCM-832-48
SCM-831-32

12
8
8

12

ORDER MULTIPLE
EA
EA
EA
EA

ORDER UOM


	Logo Here: Logo 
Here
	Title: 
	Company Information: 
	Part No: 
	Distributor Price: 
	SKU: 
	Price list: 


