

## **ODOR NEUTRALIZERS**



## **Duct Fresh Gel**

**Duct Fresh Gel** is a non-toxic, super-effective odor neutralizer for HVAC ducts, proficient at destroying stubborn odors including pet, smoke, and musty smells in residential, industrial and commercial applications. Effective for up to 6 months.

## **Duct Fresh Spray**

**Duct Fresh Spray** is a non-toxic, instantaneous, super-effective odor neutralizer for HVAC ducts. Destroys stubborn pet odors, smoke, and musty smells in residential, industrial and commercial applications. Great for spot-treating malodor problem areas.



	DiversiTech	Hydrobalance	ClenAir Mfg.	ACE	Comstar
	Duct Fresh	Neutronic	ClenAir	Fresh-Aire	Pure Air
32 oz Spray	SCM-831-32	1600 (16 oz)		AFA32	60-220 (16 oz)
8 oz gel	SCM-832-08	H-NT08	1500		60-225
16 oz gel	SCM-832-16	H-NT01	1501		
48 oz gel	SCM-832-48	H-NT03	1503		60-226

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER UOM	ORDER MULTIPLE	LIST PRICE	
SCM-832-08	Duct Fresh Gel, 8 oz.	EA	12	\$16.80	
SCM-832-16	Duct Fresh Gel, 16 oz.	EA	8	\$25.28	
SCM-832-48	Duct Fresh Gel, 48 oz.	EA	8	\$62.64	
SCM-831-32	Duct Fresh Spray, 1 qt.	EA	12	\$21.04	

